
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 41476533

Data
publicarii 14.01.20

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 240,34 RON - 240,34 RON

Descriere: CORP LED 20W = BUC 3, 29.41x3 = 88.24; DOZA LEG = BUC 2, 2.10x2 = 4.20; DOZA APARAT = BUC 4, 1.26 X 4 = 5.04; COMUTATOR ST = BUC 1, 12.61X1 = 12.61; PRIZA SIMPLA ST = BUC 1, 10.08X1 = 10.08; TUB FLEX 16 ML 30 1.34X30 = 40.34; PRIZA DUBLA ST = BUC 2, 13.45 X2 = 26.89; CABLU FY 2.5MM =ML 50, 0.84X50 = 42.02; CABLU FY 1.5MM = ML 20, 0.55X20 = 10.92.
